
Reefer (UNT)
Date Time Height Time Height Import 46 GATE Cntrs TEU's
14-Feb 16:08 1.17 23:09 3.94 Export 282 IN 2205 3438
15-Feb 16:50 0.97 23:37 4.18 Tranship 16 OUT 2127 3094
16-Feb 17:27 0.81 Total 344 Total 4332 6532
17-Feb 12:00 3.82 18:01 0.71

Time Time Date Time

BMCT01 15-Feb 02:00 1289 550 1529 1450
BMCT02
BMCT03 14-Feb 20:00 841 300 572 572
BMCT04 14-Feb 09:30 497 NIL 734 10
BMCT05 14-Feb 12:00 241 20 330 300

BMCT01
BMCT02
BMCT03
BMCT04
BMCT05

R3037 IAS MSC AKV 8 15 ACG 128 210
R3015 UIG SMM ATU 320 358 AMY 28 47
R2854 NIX KMD BLI 23 40 APO 21 40
R2953 SENTOSA MSC BNG 63 70 AST 67 104
R3000 VTI INT CML 8 11 BLC 45 88
R3030 EAF MSC CNG 13 26 CDN 53 82
R2936 FIM-E HMM CPC 7 11 CDP 65 96
R3059 SENTOSA MSC CTH 6 10 CLP 44 64
R2997 RWA PIL DDL 1 1 CNT 34 62
R3057 MIX MIL DER 124 221 CON 46 82
R3016 HEX MSC DLB 5 5 COS 423 846
R3095 MES MSC GDD 2 4 CRT 43 86
R3083 IAS MSC GGD 38 62 EFC 99 175
R3092 SENTOSA MSC HBO 28 30 GDL 104 151
R2966 IRX ECM HCP 4 8 ILL 41 77
R3072 SSG IGXS JFB 11 21 IPX 21 32
R3032 AIS KMD KYR 6 8 ITC 74 109
R3056 NKX ECM MAL 20 27 JCF 50 85
R3073 MES MSC MBD 2 4 JWC 77 132
R2974 MW2 MSK MCT 32 36 MSA 9 16
R3089 VTI INT NMH 89 107 MSC 136 182
R3087 FIN-W HMM NRP 2 4 MSK 98 189
R3021 IMS TRK PDD 31 61 MSW 30 35
R3076 SMM UIG PPK 9 10 NCA 53 89
R3081 HEX MSC SNF 53 82 NCB 22 28
R2994 IRX ECM THI 17 23 NCC 30 56
R3064 INDME IMC TKD 17 31 OCN 31 52
R3094 WARM SLD VNM 23 44 SBW 59 59
R3117 EAF MSC SMS 44 68
R3114 MIX MIL STV 10 19
R3104 TIP AKS SVL 20 38
R3063 NIX EGI TGT 41 68
R3109 AIS KMD TLG 14 20
R3090 SEI1 UNF TRK 145 290
R2995 CI1 CSS TSC 25 50
R3085 AGI2 COS ULA 18 33
R3113 SEI1 CSS VLY 22 34
R3046 MW2 MSK WSI 8 16
R3106 CWX KMD DPD 89 109
R3096 NIX GSL
R3110 NIX ESA
R3023 IOX ONE
R3105 TIP AKS
R2972 MIREX HUB
R3088 FIM-E HMM
R3119 SSG SSG
R3118 PMA PMA
R3135 IRX ECM
R3120 RWA INT TOTAL 962 1330 TOTAL 2367 4019

TEUS VESSEL IMPORT EXPORT
DAY 7 4693 2798

MONTH 45 54476 48181
YEAR 1108 1209172 1092880

23-Feb 20:00

WAN HANG HENG YUAN 197 12.50

MSC VIDHI 277.28 14.30 23-Feb 09:00

26-Feb 09:00

VIOLET SHANGHAI 231 12.00 24-Feb 05:00
EVER LENIENT

10:00

08:00

HMM PROMISE 330 16.35 14-Mar 18:00
MYD FUZHOU 181.76 9.01 08-Mar 07:00

366

23-Feb
13.50
9.52

ESL OMAN 276.2 14.01 01-Mar 08:00

SOUL OF KOLKATA 159.85 9.50

CELSIUS EINDHOVEN 185.9 11.00 25-Feb 02:00

334.98 14.20 24-Feb

10.48
22-Feb 22:00
22-Feb 08:00

08:00

19-Feb255.172 13.02

04:45

SSF LEO 199.93

BOSON 171.99
MSC SAVANNAH

JOLLY VERDE 283

21-Feb 21:00
19:15
07:45TURKON EGYPT 11.00

INTERASIA TRIBUTE 203.5 11.50

212.84

19-Feb 22:30

KMTC CHENNAI 261.4 13.00 24-Feb 11:00

KMTC MOMBASA 272 15.00 26-Feb 14:00

XIN HAI KOU 263.23
02:00

11:43

336.668XIN SHANGHAI 15.03

KMTC DUBAI 255 13.90
14-Feb

16:00

15-Feb 21:00
14-Feb 22:00

MSC BEIJING 324.8
208.9 11.60AL RAWDAH

14.52

ARISTA R2866

MARTHA A

MSC BUSAN 324.82 16-Feb

17-FebFOLK JEDDAH 171.95

14.52
15-Feb

14-Feb

17-Feb

MSC FRANCESCA 363.57 16.10

OSHAIRIJ 

SEASPAN BRIGHTNESS 336.96 16.13

15.40

 BERTHING REPORT
Date : 14 FEB 2026

Tide Table
Time

8961
636

GATE MOVEMENTS
Height

Yard Inv (TEUs)
HeightTime 5507

04:48 2.23 09:51 3.04
05:21 1.96 10:41 3.29

13-Feb

13-Feb

13-Feb
R2860

175.59NARA

282

LOAVIA

R3050

R2959

1.4

Service

HMM LEAF

VESSELS EXPECTED

R2984

Line

PORT

Time
VIA No. Vessel Name Draft

22:42

Berth Vessel

13-Feb207.46

4.38
15104

Alongside
Berthing Side

Date Date

272

VESSELS ON BERTHED

Berth EXP

00:05

Vessel

TS KEELUNG

1.68 11:22
06:15

3.56

R2911

05:48

09:02
00:46

PORT

EXP BAL Max Draft

13-Feb

Ops Commenced

14-Feb
13-Feb

13.2013-Feb

STBD

IMP BALIMP

08:06

Date

Ops Completed

PORT
Time

13.30

12-Feb

Berthing Side
DateTime TimeDate

23:48

STBD

22:24 23:07

ETD

10.30
PORT 10.10

23:13

20:04
08:36

SAILED VESSEL

Max Draft
Sailing TimeOps Commenced

Date
Alongside

LOA
Time Time

Ops Completed

263.23 19:30
09:28249.97R2960RDO GRACE

XIN TAI CANG

Date
VIA

168 13-Feb 01:12 STBD 13-Feb 01:42

12.8013-Feb
14-Feb 9.40

13-Feb 10:04 11:10 10.40

08:18
01:12

13-Feb

13-Feb 06:14
13-Feb12-Feb

12-Feb
12-Feb 23:57

Gate Open Reefer Cut-OFF
LOA

Date/TimeDate/Time

ICD

Dest
Date Time Date/Time

ETA ETB
Dest

CFS

TeusMoves
Date/Time

TeusMoves
Cut-OFFReefer Opening

14-Feb-26 15:00

Date

12-Feb-26 09:00

11-Feb-26 18:00 11-Feb-26 18:00 14-Feb-26 15:00
14-Feb-26 14:00

12-Feb-26 09:0008-Feb-26 01:00
18:00 10-Feb-26 14:00 10-Feb-26 14:00 14-Feb-26 14:00 14-Feb-26 14:00

7491
102657

15-Feb-26 06:00

17-Feb-26 16:00

15-Feb-26 15:00
15-Feb-26 12:00

16-Feb-26 14:00

16-Feb-26 16:00

16-Feb-26 07:00

TOTAL
08:00

08:00

08:00

09:00
23:00

08:00
08:00

2302052

INTERASIA AMPLIFY 255 14.00 03-Mar

25-Feb

BARYON 159.53 8.72 28-Feb

255 14.02

12.82

27-FebMACKENZIE

MAERSK GAIRLOCH 292 14.00 26-Feb

BARYON 17-Feb

365.97

159.53
MSC EMANUELA 366.07 15.60

21-Feb
21-Feb

21-Feb

16.10

17.00
12.50

MUON 199 10.90 18-Feb

ZHONG KUN 611 185.5 9.80 03-Mar

SASKIA A 222.17

9.50 17-Feb

9.50
14.20

FOLK DAMMAM 172 9.50 23-Feb

ONE RECOGNITION 272

12.00 27-Feb

01-Mar15.00

SEASPAN BEAUTY 336.96

25-Feb

MSC MADELEINE

HAIAN ZETA 182.52

17-Feb

MAERSK ARAS

KMTC COLOMBO 

INTERASIA TRANSCEND

17-Feb

11-Feb-26 06:0012:00

22:00
10:00

260.049 12.60 15-Feb
15-Feb11.50204

145.1

MSC JEANNE IV

MSC PALERMO 16.90

09-Feb-26 21:00

11-Feb-26 15:00
12-Feb-26 14:0022:00KOTA SANTOS

14:00
12-Feb-26 15:00

304.07

333.99 15.00 16-Feb

MSC VILDA X 346.98 15.02 17-Feb
348.51

8.72

18-Feb

02:00
12-Feb-26 16:0004:00

MSC POSITANO 208 11.80 18-Feb 23:00 18-Feb-26 17:00
19-Feb-26 04:00

13-Feb-26 12:00
23:59
12:00

16-Feb-26 17:0007:00 12-Feb-26 01:00

13-Feb-26 16:00

12:00
12-Feb-26 15:00

13-Feb-26 12:00
13-Feb-26 16:00

12-Feb-26 01:00
20:00

17-Feb-26 16:00

15-Feb-26 04:00

14-Feb-26 05:00
14-Feb-26 06:00 18-Feb-26 06:00

18-Feb-26 17:00

14-Feb-26 05:00

11-Feb-26 06:00

11-Feb-26 15:00 15-Feb-26 15:00
12-Feb-26 14:00

15-Feb-26 06:00

10-Feb-26 10:00

16-Feb-26 16:00

17-Feb-26 12:00

18-Feb-26 06:00
18-Feb-26 05:00

12-Feb-26 16:00 16-Feb-26 16:00
12-Feb-26 07:00

14-Feb-26 06:00

12-Feb-26 15:00 16-Feb-26 15:00

16-Feb-26 17:00

16-Feb-26 07:00

16-Feb-26 16:00
16-Feb-26 15:0012-Feb-26 15:00

17-Feb-26 12:00

12-Feb-26 07:00

12-Feb-26 16:00

08-Feb-26 01:00

14-Feb-26 15:00

14-Feb-26 14:00

00:30 12-Feb-26 16:00
01:00

15-Feb-26 04:00 19-Feb-26 04:00

18-Feb-26 05:00

20:00
10-Feb-26 10:00

16-Feb-26 14:00

15-Feb-26 12:00

10-Feb-26 14:00 10-Feb-26 14:00

09-Feb-26 21:00 14-Feb-26 15:00


